FIE (unofficial): 2023

Discipline Gender Ageclass
Foil Women's u20

YOB Ranking type Nation type
2004 - 2011 Rolling (1:1) All

T1 03.11.2023 Istanbul World Cup

T2 17.11.2023 Lima World Cup

T3 02.12.2023 Tashent World Cup

T4 15.12.2023 Bangkok World Cup

T5 04.01.2024 Udine Alpe Adria

T6 20.01.2024 Zagreb Challenge Mazuranic
T7 03.02.2024 Leipzig World Cup

T8 17.02.2024 Thilisi World Cup

Category Calculated on

Individual 13.04.2024. 12:17
Same points Transferred points

Best result

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

T9 22.02.2024 Rio de Janeiro Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U20

T10 22.02.2024 Manama Asian Championships
T11 26.02.2024 Neaples European Championships
T12 01.03.2024 Cairo African Championships
T13 12.04.2024 Riyadh World Championships

Rank Points T-P Name

u20
u20
u20
u20

Nation YOB T1 T2 T3 T4 T5

T7 T8 T9T10T11T12T13

1 137 0 PINNA Vittoria

2 137 0 BERTINIIrene

3 116 0 MOLINARI Matilde

4 98 0 KIM Katherine

5 87 0 DINCA Andreea Bianca

6 845 0 JIAO Enqi

7 80 0 GUO Jessica Zi Jia

8 78 0 LIU Jaelyn

9 78 0 JING Emily

10 78 0 NAGASE Rino

11 78 0 ROGER Garance

12 77 0 VOLOBUEVA Polina

13 73 0 CHUSID Mikayla

14 72 0 XU Ziyi

15 70 0 PETROVA Kristina

16 68 0 PEVZNER Victoria

17 68 0 COLLINI Greta

18 64 0 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasia
19 64 0 AUDIBERT Alicia

20 58 0 STUTCHBURY Carolina
21 58 0 ZURAWSKA Karolina

22 56 0 TAKAMIZAWA Yukari

23 53 0 ZHUANG Xinyi

24 53 0 CHIBA Honami

25 53 0 TUCKER Ariadna

26 51 0 LEVCHUK Milana

27 49 0 MO Byeoli

28 48 0 COLY Safietou Inna Namiya
29 48 0 CHEN Jia

30 48 0 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah
31 475 0 OLSZEWSKA Amelia

32 45 0 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita
33 44 0 LUNG Katerina

34 43 0 GABOLA Letizia Jole Maide
35 42 0 LE CHANJOUR Pauline
36 42 0 AKTAYEVA Sofiya

37 42 0 KONG Chin-Yi

38 40 0 CONWAY Josephina

39 40 0 AYE Keren

40 40 0 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
41 395 0 HANY Salma

42 39 0 LESLIE Ryanne

43 39 0 NISSINOFF Alexandra

44 38,5 0 KUS Natasza

45 355 0 WOLF Eszter

46 35 0 SHIN Minchae

47 35 0 ZHANG Yunjia

48 35 0 VASILE Karina

49 34 0 FRANZONI Ludovica

ITA 20068 328
ITA 2004 26 4 8
ITA 20052 264

USA 20054 14 14
ROU 20052 26 14
CHN 2006 0.5
CAN 2005

USA 200932 4
USA 2007 14 20
JPN 2005 8
FRA 20052 8
AIN 2007 14

USA 20074 26 4
CHN 2007 26
UKR 20054 32 1
USA 2006 20

ITA 200620 8 4
AIN 2004 32

FRA 2005 4 2
GBR 2005

POL 20048 4 8
JPN 2006 4
CHN 2005 2
JPN 2004 14
ESP 2004 8 4
AIN 2008

KOR 2004

SEN 2007

USA 20068 20 14
GER 20042 14
POL 2004

MDA 2007 8 8
USA 20072 8 20
ITA 20061 32
FRA 2004 4 20
KAZ 2007 2 202
USA 20052 4 4
USA 2004 14 8

N B

FRA 2006 4 8
GRE 2006 2 2
EGY 20050.5

USA 20054 2
USA 2009

POL 2007 4 1
HUN 20044 4 14
KOR 2006

CAN 2007

ROU 200414 8 2
ITA 2007 8 20
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35
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103
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

34
34
32
315
31
31
30.25
30
30
30
29
28
26
25.5
25
25
24
24
24
23.5
23.5
23.25
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
195
195
19.25
19
19
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.25
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
155
15
14.5
14.25
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
135
13.25
13
125
12.25
12
12
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ISBIR Alisa

SONG Yue

EHAB Jana

ILLEKOVA Michala
HAMZA Malak
CHEUNG Kemei
BURBERRY Livia

KIM Rachael

TORRES Jimena
MAMEDOVA Aila
ARNELA Lucia
SANTIBANEZ Rafaela
LEE Chaehee

TANG Daniella Weng Yan
TEODORESCU Maria
USMONOVA Marjona
HAYES Nadia
SOLOVEVA Anna
POLONY!I Petra Dora
B'CHIR Nourane
DAVRONOVA Maftunabonu
CHUNG Wan Yin
KASIMOVA Rada
COJOCARI Maria
BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira
DI RUSSO Guia
KOLLAR Anna
KHALED Lojain
BENCHEKOR Selma Lilia
BRECHERET Carolina
SOUSSI Yasmine
CHANG Huang-Mei-Tzu
LI Weijing

AMR HOSSNY Sara
GAYDOS Sofia
GNOYEVA Alyona
JAKUBOWSKA Marta
ZONI Lea

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid
KALOCSAI Luca
VIANNA Gabriella

LEE Stephanie Tingyi
LAU Yi Heng

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

IIMURA Ayano

DURUKAN Almila Birce
KIM Minji

NUKUI Yura

PAPP Jazmin

MORALES Georgina
WONG Shun Yat
GLASSON Sophia

CHAN Nok Sze Daphne
SORIANO LOPEZ Mariana

MOHAMMAD FADLY Nabihah Raiedah

TAN Kaitlyn

ZHANG Alina

LIN Zhi Tong

ZHANG Sigi

KURITZKY Gili

KU Hio Lam

SENIC Adeline

WONG Lorraine

WOJTAS Hanna
STEPOVYK Milana
YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia
ISKANDEROVA Alina

LEE Jiahn

RADU Paula

MECHEREK Nour EIl Eslam
DAVIES Ellie

ZHANG Ruping

TUR
CHN
EGY
CZE
EGY
SGP
BRA
USA
MEX
AIN
GER
CHI
KOR
SGP
ROU
uzB
CAN
AIN
HUN
TUN
uzB
HKG
uzB
MDA
ITA
ITA
HUN
EGY
ALG
BRA
TUN
TPE
CHN
EGY
ESP
KAZ
POL
GER
ROU
HUN
BRA
SGP
HKG
THA
JPN
TUR
KOR
JPN
HUN
MEX
HKG
AUS
HKG
PER
SGP
USA
USA
CAN
CHN
ISR
MAC
MDA
HKG
POL
UKR
UKR
KAZ
KOR
ROU
TUN
CAN
CHN
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2008
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2005 4
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2006 8
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2005 0.5
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2005/0.5
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2004
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2006
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2008
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2007
20041
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2007
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1
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4
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2
8 1 2
1 0
2
4
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1
2
2
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2 8
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2 4
1
4 2
2 1
05 1
4 2
2 2
4 2
4 0.25
14 4
4 1
4 1
2 2
21 2
2 2 0.5
8 2
0 0.252
2 4
2
2 2 4
2 4 2
4
0.254
1
2 1
0 1
0.25
2 8

2
8 6
0514
12
21
4
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2
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12
8 6
14
8
4
2 6
6
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12
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6
6
054 6
12
2 12
8
2
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6
2 4
2
1
0 3
1
12
2
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LAMEGA Rose Dessérama
AYARI Nour Al Houda
MACHADO LEAL Natalia
CASSIM Imaan

EYER Hailey

DONG Angela
HERNANDEZ Angela
ALBLOOSHI Alhayam

YAO Ada

TSANG Amelie
TAKEYAMA YUZUHA
SEIFFERT Veranika
GORNY Raphaelle

SHEN Lydia

RAGGIO Sofia

ALIX Adele

ONEIL Neve

JOHNSON lIsabella
BORYSOVA Ahlaia
NAKADE Hiyori
LONGTHONG Naramol
ILLEKOVA Katerina
TAKAISHVILI Liza

CAO Arianna

MUKANOVA Alua

CRUZ PLACIDO Casandra Halina
KOVACS Reka

POZGAJI Lorena

CHENG Olivia
WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri
HOFLER Marie

BIBITE Beatrice Pia Maria
BINKO Aleksandra

TRCIN Katja
NAMGALAURI Mariam
DOBRININA Uliana

SHEN Sophia

YAMADA Hinata

IMINOVA Robiyajon
GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
ESTRADA ESPINOZA Alondra Maria
HAN Xiaoxuan

SZURMAI Laura
CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie
MARQOSI Greta Nora
NUMATA Misaki
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
LAM Chi Mei

BADAR Szonja
DAMMROFF Lotte
GIORDANI Sofia

ZUNIC Milena
SMITHISUKUL Chayada
FRIAS Stella

TOG
TUN
VEN
RSA
USA
CAN
MEX
UAE
CAN
GBR
JPN
GER
BEL
USA
ITA
FRA
AUS
GBR
UKR
JPN
THA
CZE
GEO
USA
KAZ
PER
HUN
CRO
TPE
POL
AUS
GER
ITA
POL
CRO
GEO
MDA
USA
JPN
uzB
UKR
MEX
CHN
HUN
GBR
HUN
JPN
POL
MAC
HUN
NED
ITA
SRB
THA
BRA

DELMORAL COMUNIAN Andrea Elizabeth VEN

CRESPO FELICE Sofia Alejandra
WONG Chun Wing

VINUEZA BURNEO Sarah Emilia
CHIPOCO ESPINOZA Valeria Flavia
TAVOLA Alessandra

JANA Ignacia

ARISTIZABAL VALENCIA Sofia
RODRIGUEZ Josefa

NARANJO CARBO Kristin Nahomy
PINEDA AGUILAR Victoria Joselina
TROPMANN Anastasia

GARCIA Constanza
CAMPOREALE Camila

HERWIG Finja

YOSHIMORI Rachika

EDIRI Josephine

VEN
HKG
ECU
PER
ITA

CHI

COL
CHI

ECU
VEN
GER
BOL
ARG
GER
NED
FRA

2007
2010
2009
2005
2007 2
2009
2007
2007
2008
2006
2004
2006 2
20041
2007
2004
20064
2006
2006 2
20081
2004
20070
2008
2007
20052
2009
2007
20041
2006/0
2008
2007
2004
2004 2
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006 0
20058
2004
2007
20041
2006
2009
20051
2004/0.5
20051
2005
2007
2005
20062
2007
2006/1
2006
20050
2005
2006
2008
2006/0
2006
2006
2008
2004
2007
2008
2006
2005
2006 4
2005
2008
2007 2
2006
2004 2

2

N

1
1
2
05 05 1
0251 0 4
1 2
1 4 4
1 2 4
0 1 0.5
05 2 1
05 05 1
4
1 1
0.25 2
2 1 2
0O 0 054
0
0.250.250.58
0.5
4 1 2
0.5
1 05 1 4
0 0250 4
2 1 0 4
2 2 4
1 0 2 4
0 05 2
4 05 1
1
1 1 1 4
1 2 2
0.5 1
2 2 2
1 0 0
0
1 0 4
4 2
2 0 0
1 2 1
0.5
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ROTH Annabelle

PAULUS Sloane Elizabeth
JENG Zi-Yin
KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta
BALLOU Eleni

OSENDE Carmen
MASSON Juliette

TING Ju-Hsuan

KOENIG Charlotte
KAGAN TYAGUNOV May
LI Si-Xian Jocelyn
PAGNIN Stella

MAY Chantelle

KOREN Lihy Peer
ZHUANG Xinyi

ULASAVA Darya

WITT Lara

PRON Kira

TELLEZ LUCERO Sofia
PLAZA Malgorzata
LEUNG Ya Lei Janelle
MIKULICKA Zofia
PROKESOVA Barbora
CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta
NORMAMATOVA Shabnam
ZORINA Irina
ADASHALIEVA Sabina
SHUSTOVA Nadezhda
CAPODICASA Nicole
MOOSA Zainb
NAIMSHEROVA Oydinoy
SONG Yugiao
KARIMOVA Asalya
SHRUBYANETS Xeniya
MOS Teresa

MENA ORTIZ Irene Abigail
GARCIA TINOCO Ivanna
RUTA Giorgia

KUBOTA Milano
VIZCARRA ESPEZUA Cielo
HAYAKAWA Aoi

KOH Elle Meihui
EMANUEL Ava

MARTIN Garance
BOUMAZA Eileen
CONCHIE Martha
GAMKE Ella

ARIKAN Azra

BREARD Lila

LIU Yiyang

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana
CATANTAN Sophia Shekainah
PAULUS Isabella Katelyn
WAIKHOM Sonia Devi

AL SIYABI Israa

CAPINA Miyake

DELA SERNA Kaijinsei
LEUNG Renee
STALINRAJ Joys Ashitha
KHOSHKHAHI Hanieh
HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi
TANG Ella

LE Thi Nhung

PRACHI Prachi

KARGAR SHARIFABAD Zahra
ALZAMER Leemar
LAZZERI Martina
KRASTINA Karolina
ALVITO Ines

ABELE Liene
YOSHIMATSU Kimika
WAGSTAFF Zoe

CZE
PHI
TPE
CYP
GRE
ESP
AUS
TPE
USA
ISR
TPE
FRA
NZL
ISR
CHN
AIN
GER
UKR
ESP
POL
HKG
POL
CZE
UKR
uzB
AIN
uzB
KAZ
ITA
UAE
uzB
CAN
uzB
KAZ
POL
ESA
PER
ITA
JPN
PER
JPN
SGP
NED
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
TUR
FRA
CHN
SVK
PHI
PHI
IND
OMA
PHI
PHI
AUS
IND
IRI
TPE
AUS
VIE
IND
IRI
JOR
ITA
LAT
POR
LAT
JPN
GBR
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2009

2006 2
2009
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2004 2

2004 2
2006 1
2005
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2008 2
2005/2
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SWEENEY Georgette
RIVA Vittoria

GRACZYK Julia

SIMON Borbala

EVERS Larissa

DEL CURA GARCIA Jara
MARKOVSKY Nina
WONG Kei Yiu Anissa
WONG Angellena Yan Qi
BARTOL Michalina
KIDEMLI Ada Nur
ELLIOTT Megan

FANG Sabrina
PASTARMADZHIEVA Viktoria
ADAMS Rachael

BRAVO ORTEGA Astrid
TUCKER ALARCON Frida

KAWASAKI MIYAHIRA Andrea Namie

MURASE Akari
RODRIGUEZ Cruz Maria
ELIAVA Mariam

FUENTES HENRIQUEZ Ariana Belén

LOCKE Savannah
JERZ Lena
TAKEYAMA Natsume
CHENG Cleona Yu Han
ROTELLA Claudia
INADA Ryo
TURHANLAR Beril

PENSA Larissa Francesca Chiara

LIU Hoi Kiu

BEARD Madeline
VOLKER Linn Marie
KULYK Kristina
KIRATIPAN Netsiree
BARTUS Kludia
SIMON Emily

CULKIN Nathalie
HERWIG Merle
BENEDIX Martha
PAVLOVIC Silvija
REINER Aglaya
BRYZGALOVA Svitlana
KOVACSI Séara
KOZLOVA Polina
SEET Tiffany He Yun
NEAGU CULEA Mara
ADOCH Alexandra
SLUMAN Talitha
PORTILLO Claudia
MIKULAK Sara

LEUNG Rianne
CARBONELL Marina Andrea
CANESSA Lucrezia
FATTORI Maria Elisa
MAK Long Ching
BONNET Anna Belle
LOHIYA Vaidehi Sanjay
FERNANDEZ Aubrey Paulean
FAN Bo Yee
POMPILIO Greta
CISMAS Darra
KUBOTA Miono
BUCKLEY Ellen
DANSICARE Mailys
GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua
WARD Amelia

SAIONI Greta
STOJANOVIC Sonja
TSANG Sophie

MALE Enya

BOISSIER Solenn

AUS
ITA
POL
HUN
GER
ESP
BUL
HKG
SGP
POL
TUR
GBR
CAN
BUL
GBR
PER
ESP
PER
JPN
MEX
GEO
ESA
CAN
POL
JPN
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ITA
JPN
TUR
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GBR
GER
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HUN
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0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
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MEHRA Sophie
FABIANEK Marie

KIS Lili

WHELAN Amelia
GULISIK Elvin

BAARS Anna

BIASCO Karen

GOKKAN Ruya
NENCINI Ines

KORN Gaya
VACCARINI Camilla
HURIEL Ece Gizem
JOHNSON Katie
VINCENT Pauline
SABAN Shahar

SHVETS Evelin

BRAUN Annemarie
GAVRILENKO Tamara
MAYERL Lena

ZORI Mila

AY Elif Su

PREDA Dalia

SAKA Tia

TAL Karina Mirela
SCHOLTES Elise
SAMPSON Verity
STEFAN Dorja
SIMKOVA Anna

CASSIM Aaliyah

EL IDRISSI Hafssa
BENADOUDA Bouchra
MURODOVA Ziyodakhon
MADAMINJONOVA Durdona
IRISMATOVA Maftunabonu
ALMATKYZY Amira
ALEBRI Shamma
MUKHITDINOVA Shakhruza
QUINTERO SINTES Camila
CANO Sofia Isabel
JIMENEZ Sofia
ANDRIYANOVA Sofiya
ANDREIKO Alissa

CORREA STICCONI Maria Caterina
MONTANO MERCADO Victoria Beatriz

MERLO Francisca

DIAZ Giulianna

MERCADO Maira Maite
ESPINOSA Frida

MAKOWSKA Karolina

CHAN Hin Nam Michelle
DEMIRI Nini

BASAGUREN GUTIERREZ Ines
JINCHARADZE Anano

CUEVA ALBORNOZ Kamila Elsa Belen

IQBAL Mariam

CUSTODIO Sofia
MELADZE Ketevan
MEGRELISHVILI Mariam
ASATIANI Anastasia
MENDOZA Mariabelen
GUDAMATIASHVILI Nino
RODO Rafaella
BORCHKHADZE Elene
ALTAMIMI Hamda

IEC Pek Chan

NETAM Dippanshi
HOSEINI Seyedeh Fatemeh
AL FULAITI Ghzal

CHOW Joelle

ALMARRI Lameed

ABDUL RAZAK Sofea Nurfatnin
MOTAMEDI Kimia

GBR
AUT
SWE
AUS
TUR
GER
ITA
TUR
ITA
ISR
ITA
TUR
GBR
FRA
ISR
ISR
GER
GBR
AUT
SRB
TUR
ROU
CRO
ROU
BEL
GBR
CRO
CZE
RSA
MAR
ALG
uzB
uzB
uzB
KAZ
UAE
uzB
CoL
PUR
CHI
KAZ
KAZ
ARG
BOL
ARG
URU
ARG
MEX
POL
HKG
GEO
MEX
GEO
PER
PAK
PER
GEO
GEO
GEO
PER
GEO
PER
GEO
UAE
MAC
IND
IRI
OMA
MAS
KSA
MAS
IRI

2006
2004
2005
2007
2009 0.5
2004
2004
2007/0.5
2006
2007
2004
2008/0.5
2009
2005
2008
2008
2005
2005/0
2009
2008
2006 0
2006/0
2004
2008
2006
2006/0
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2008
20070
2007
2009
2004
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2005
2009
2005
2004
2004
2005
2008
2004
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2005
2009
2005
2008
2009
2005
2008
2004
2005
2007
2009
2007
2005
2007
2004

o

O OO OoOoo

0.25/0.5
0250 0.5
0.25/0.25 0
0 05

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
05 0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0 050
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0 025
0.25 0
0.250
0 025
0.250
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444
445
446
447
448
449
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ALMARRI Aljawharah
ALFOUZAN Leen
IDONGESIT Edu Sofea
STAVRAKI Zoi
ZAHAROVA Victoria
YARIV Ela

PILIOURA Anna

PIRES Catarina
FERNANDES Marta
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
JUNELE Nikola

RYBERG Filippa

MELO Maria

LI Che Yiu Cherise
DIVINAGRACIA Jada
BELARMINO Hanna Dominique
CHIA Halyn Hin Teng
HUBER Gabi

FONG Hoi Tung
RUNGRUANG Suchanart
KOH Rachel Rui Jie
RATTASERI Bharassami
TAN Jodie Danielle
KIRATIPAN Nettrinan
KOH Shao Yuan Gianna
HE Ashley

LI Xin Mei
PHASPIPUTKUL Papapin
SITA NAIDU Maaravis

LI Angela Ziging
JAMLONGPHET Jidapha
ROONGKRAJANG Pimmada
ORMANE Eva

SAVIN Leonore

ARIKAN Ada

BATHEJA Mahira
BASSO Valentina
SHEREMET Maryna
HOPFL Amelie
ALSABBAN Yasmin
GENCOGLU Serra Gulin
SEGEV Adva

RATZ Victoria Sophia Barbara
AKYALCIN Yagmur
KARAVELIOGLU Nilim
LITA Karina

EVRARD Antonia
DOLGOPOLOVA Polina
CANTENAR Sevval Pelin
GRAHL Julia

TO Zasmine
MARGAD-ERDENE Indranil
ATMACA Alara
GELISSEN Lopke
CHOUKAIR Aya
SCHAEFEROVA Justyna
STANKOVIC Sofija
ROHNER Emilia

HAI Sreysros

UZEL Defne

OZIRAK Ipek

RICHARD Dominique
CARPISIR Irmak

CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria
TOPCU Selin Naz
THORSEN Franciska Inta
ELMALLAH Sarah
SUVALJKO Korana
TAUBITZ Elina Annalena
KRAFT Maja
MARISESCU Maya
SCHAUER Lily

KSA
KSA
MAS
GRE
MDA
ISR
GRE
POR
POR
SWE
LAT
SWE
POR
HKG
PHI
PHI
SGP
AUS
HKG
THA
SGP
THA
PHI
THA
SGP
TPE
NZL
THA
SGP
NZL
THA
THA
LAT
FRA
TUR
IND
BRA
UKR
GER
KSA
TUR
ISR
AUT
TUR
TUR
ROU
CHI
KAZ
TUR
BRA
LAT
MGL
TUR
BEL
LBN
CZE
SRB
GER
CAM
TUR
TUR
CAN
TUR
ESP
TUR
DEN
EGY
CRO
GER
GER
ROU
AUT

2009
2006
2005
2008
2006 0
2004
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2005
2008
2007
2008
2006
2007
2010
2009
2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2009
2008
2005/0
2006 0
2006
2009
20050
2006
2007
2008 0
2008
2004
2008/0
2008 0
2008 0
2007
2007
20050
2009
2005
2009
2009 0
2005
2005
2008
2006
2006
2005
20040
2006 0
2007
2006 0
2006
2006 0
20040
2006 0
2008
2007
2007
2009
2006/0

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOO0o

o

o

o

OO OO0 00OO0OOoo

719



482
483
483
485
486
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490
491
492
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CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea
ELMALLAH Jana

JAKOB Mia

FABIANEK Hanna

NAIDI Kalliroi

OBENAUS Lilli

HRIBAR Manca

ERDOGAN Filiz Ece

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz

KNOPPEK Stefanie
RICHARD Clara

BERGER Julia

DOMUJAN Ida

JEANNE Camille

MACK Laetizia
SEMAROVA Juliana
MARKUS Boglarka

MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena
VOJTOVA Tereza
SHYNHYRII Yuliia

FRIESS Maelys

BOUZIKA lliana Daria
OLSSON Ebba

BAIXAULI RUIZ Carme
LETKOVIOVA Julia

COSIC Jana

GONZALEZ RAMOS Claudia

MESTRI Klara
EKLOF Siri

JECHIL Maria

[eNelileolelielellelelileolNelleNelleoleolleoNeolleoNeolloleolleoleolloleolleolollolNolloNollolollolNollolNe)

all assigned competitions

REBOLLO MACIA Patricia
KARAIVANOVA Zlatina
GRANER Emma

MCVINNIE Abigael

INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi
MONSALVE Ainara

DEN 20040
EGY 20060
GER 2005
AUT 2007
GRE 2009
AUT 2004
SLO 2006
TUR 20050
ESP 2004
AUT 2005
CAN 2007
GER 2005
CRO 2009
FRA 2004
AUT 2007
LAT 2006
HUN 2008
ESP 2007
CZE 2008
UKR 2005
FRA 2006
GRE 2006
SWE 2005
ESP 2004
SVK 2004
SRB 2006
ESP 2006
ESP 2006
BUL 2004
SWE 2005
CRO 2009
SWE 2007
GBR 2007
SWE 2008
GRE 2008
PER 2004

o O OO0 Oo0ooo

[eNeollelollele)]

o
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0 0
0

0

0O o0

0 0

0O o0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

1 Eden Cup London GBR 04.11.2022 05.11.2022 U20 1 World Cup 03.11.2023

2 World Cup Lima PER 18.11.2022 20.11.2022 U20 1 World Cup 17.11.2023

3 World Cup Tashkent UZB 03.12.2022 04.12.2022 U20 1 World Cup 02.12.2023

4 World Cup Bangkok THA 16.12.2022 18.12.2022 U20 1 World Cup 15.12.2023

5 Alpe Adria Udine ITA 06.01.2023 08.01.2023 U20 1 World Cup 04.01.2024

6 Challenge Zagreb CRO  21.01.2023 22.01.2023 U20 1 World Cup 20.01.2024
Mazuranic

7 World Cup Jena GER 04.02.2023 05.02.2023 U20 1 World Cup 03.02.2024

8 African Accra  GHA 15.02.2023 21.02.2023 U20 3 Grand Prix 01.03.2024
Championships

9 Fredi Grasnek Moédling AUT  18.02.2023 19.02.2023 U20 1 World Cup 17.02.2024
Gedéachtnisturnier

10 European Talinn  EST  25.02.2023 28.02.2023 U20 3 Grand Prix 26.02.2024
Championships
Pan American

11 Championship Bogota COL 01.03.2023 06.03.2023 U20 3 Grand Prix 22.02.2024
Cadet and Junior

12 Asian Tashkent UZB  02.03.2023 09.03.2023 U20 3 Grand Prix 22.02.2024
Championships

13 World . . Plovdiv. BUL 01.04.2023 12.04.2023 U20 2 Worldchampionships 12.04.2024
Championships

14 World Cup Istanbul TUR 03.11.2023 05.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup

15 World Cup Lima PER 17.11.202319.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup

16 World Cup Tashent UzZB 02.12.2023 03.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup

17 World Cup Bangkok THA 15.12.2023 17.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup

18 Alpe Adria Udine ITA 04.01.2024 07.01.2024 U20 1 World Cup

19 Challenge Zagreb CRO 20.01.202421.01.2024U20 1 World Cup
Mazuranic

20 World Cup Leipzig GER 03.02.2024 04.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup

21 World Cup Thilisi GEO 17.02.2024 18.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup
Pan An_werica_n Rio de _

22 Championship Janeiro BRA 22.02.2024 27.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix

Cadet and Junior
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23 Asian Manama
Championships

24 EE?I’ES%ZSNDS Neaples

25 éfr:i;rigionships Cairo

26 \(llvr?azlripionships Riyadh

BRN

ITA

EGY

KSA

22.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20

26.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20

01.03.2024 07.03.2024 U20

12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Grand Prix

Grand Prix
Grand Prix

Worldchampionships

9/9



